Round 1 EVENT: Junior Chess Congress DATE: Sat 28th Sep 2024 TIME: 00:00
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White
Orehhov, Leo
Beckitt, Alexander
El Hadri, Idris
Lancaster, Ethan

Naragam, Sai Nishkal
Birring, Rasaal
Taylor, Jake

Hussain, Bilaal
Prokofjevs, Kirill

Black Rating

1 - 0 Wastie, Jonah
0 - 1 Prokofjeva, Nadia
0 - 1 Mousavi Almaleki, Nick
0 - 1 Wastie, Asher

Pickford, Matthew 0-
1
0
1
0
1

1 Lezama, Vanessa

- 0 Padala, Tarini

- 1 Roach, Jake

- 0 Neaga, Samuel

- 1 Dosanjh-Purewal, Shiv
- 0 Wilton, Sam

Last update John Shaw Tue 5th Nov 2024 18:56. Reported by John Shaw Tue 5th Nov 2024 18:56.
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